
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING GROUP A PRACTICE #1

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

BUDDS CREEK MOTOCROSS PARK - BUDDS CREEK, MD

ROUND 7 OF 12 - JUNE 13, 2008

AMA Motocross Lites

MOTOCROSS NATIONAL AT BUDDS CREEK

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 R. Villopoto  358.4781

57 R. Sipes  559.0132

41 M. Goerke  259.4173

36 K. Chisholm  259.5764

341 N. Izzi  659.6375

38 A. McFarlane  559.7266

577 M. Davalos  559.8457

48 T. Canard  559.9348

28 R. Dungey  559.9959

30 J. Weimer  61:00.11310

114 J. Brayton  31:00.19511

35 B. Tickle  21:00.43812

52 M. Lemoine  21:00.45613

99 W. Hahn  41:00.48114

82 J. Moss  41:00.48915

20 J. Grant  21:00.63916

45 R. Kiniry  21:00.73517

58 K. Cunningham  21:00.80218

122 D. Reardon  41:00.98919

3 M. Brown  31:01.14020

116 R. Morais  21:01.38321

256 B. Johnson  41:01.43922

157 S. Hackley  31:01.50523

32 T. Hahn  21:01.52424

187 S. Borkenhagen  51:01.90925

71 K. Keylon  21:02.09726

87 T. Hibbert  41:02.14427

831 R. Smith  51:02.19028

521 K. Gills  51:02.28729

395 B. Ritter  31:02.35530

374 J. Workman  31:02.97031

412 L. Kilbarger  61:03.03632

509 A. Miller  31:03.42033

247 T. Parks  21:03.79634

881 J. Lorenz  41:04.05635

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

28 R. Dungey  634.5221

1 R. Villopoto  534.5912

341 N. Izzi  334.8213

36 K. Chisholm  534.8444

20 J. Grant  535.1735

32 T. Hahn  435.2706

30 J. Weimer  235.2987

114 J. Brayton  535.3328

41 M. Goerke  535.3479

45 R. Kiniry  335.35410

48 T. Canard  535.37111

58 K. Cunningham  535.40112

38 A. McFarlane  535.43713

52 M. Lemoine  235.52614

577 M. Davalos  235.60015

35 B. Tickle  235.64516

3 M. Brown  435.74717

57 R. Sipes  535.81318

82 J. Moss  235.91219

187 S. Borkenhagen  236.07520

87 T. Hibbert  536.21721

116 R. Morais  436.27222

99 W. Hahn  236.41023

256 B. Johnson  436.42924

157 S. Hackley  136.65825

122 D. Reardon  436.72726

71 K. Keylon  336.93527

412 L. Kilbarger  237.03528

521 K. Gills  637.03629

509 A. Miller  437.21230

831 R. Smith  537.55131

881 J. Lorenz  237.72332

395 B. Ritter  237.80033

247 T. Parks  237.92934

374 J. Workman  337.94035

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 R. Villopoto  427.4411

57 R. Sipes  527.5972

28 R. Dungey  527.6163

36 K. Chisholm  527.7574

48 T. Canard  127.8175

341 N. Izzi  627.8246

30 J. Weimer  427.9547

20 J. Grant  428.0368

32 T. Hahn  428.1259

41 M. Goerke  528.15810

114 J. Brayton  528.17511

45 R. Kiniry  528.18512

58 K. Cunningham  528.31713

38 A. McFarlane  528.50914

122 D. Reardon  428.52315

99 W. Hahn  328.59216

256 B. Johnson  428.63917

52 M. Lemoine  428.70418

577 M. Davalos  228.73019

3 M. Brown  328.81420

35 B. Tickle  228.84421

87 T. Hibbert  328.90922

116 R. Morais  428.95023

521 K. Gills  528.99124

157 S. Hackley  328.99125

187 S. Borkenhagen  529.20126

82 J. Moss  429.25327

509 A. Miller  429.27728

881 J. Lorenz  329.39329

412 L. Kilbarger  629.43830

395 B. Ritter  329.58631

831 R. Smith  229.93832

247 T. Parks  430.03933

71 K. Keylon  330.10134

374 J. Workman  331.33735
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